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Event-No. 127
Men´s 400m Freestyle Final
Class S6-S14

A-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

A-Final
4:05.561 PORTAL Alex France2002(S13) FRA + 0.64 936

50m: 27.95 100m: 58.53
30.58

150m: 1:29.52 200m: 2:00.90 250m: 2:32.38 300m: 3:03.62 350m: 3:35.33 400m: 4:05.56
30.99 31.38 31.48 31.24 31.71 30.23

4:19.021 DIDIER Ugo France2001(S9) FRA + 0.74 936
50m: 30.27 100m: 1:02.33

32.06
150m: 1:34.35 200m: 2:07.63 250m: 2:40.55 300m: 3:13.87 350m: 3:46.96 400m: 4:19.02

32.02 33.28 32.92 33.32 33.09 32.06

4:37.113 KRATOCHVIL David Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.76 930
50m: 31.91 100m: 1:07.84

35.93
150m: 1:43.50 200m: 2:19.99 250m: 2:55.73 300m: 3:31.57 350m: 4:05.48 400m: 4:37.11

35.66 36.49 35.74 35.84 33.91 31.63

4:14.964 TAKKEN Bas Netherlands1999(S10) NED + 0.73 878
50m: 28.10 100m: 59.25

31.15
150m: 1:31.47 200m: 2:04.10 250m: 2:37.13 300m: 3:10.22 350m: 3:43.88 400m: 4:14.96

32.22 32.63 33.03 33.09 33.66 31.08

4:18.805 PORTAL Kylian France2006(S12) FRA + 0.66 863
50m: 28.79 100m: 1:01.37

32.58
150m: 1:34.62 200m: 2:07.58 250m: 2:40.68 300m: 3:13.69 350m: 3:47.13 400m: 4:18.80

33.25 32.96 33.10 33.01 33.44 31.67

4:16.536 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor .2007(S13) NPA + 0.76 841
50m: 30.24 100m: 1:03.23

32.99
150m: 1:36.17 200m: 2:09.45 250m: 2:42.34 300m: 3:15.26 350m: 3:46.75 400m: 4:16.53

32.94 33.28 32.89 32.92 31.49 29.78

4:50.317 MENESES Marco Portugal2001(S11) POR + 0.72 827
50m: 31.62 100m: 1:07.69

36.07
150m: 1:45.25 200m: 2:23.17 250m: 3:01.23 300m: 3:38.68 350m: 4:15.18 400m: 4:50.31

37.56 37.92 38.06 37.45 36.50 35.13

4:39.068 FUELLGRAF Julian Jeremy Germany2005(S14) GER + 0.64 761
50m: 30.32 100m: 1:04.45

34.13
150m: 1:40.28 200m: 2:15.55 250m: 2:51.95 300m: 3:27.76 350m: 4:04.08 400m: 4:39.06

35.83 35.27 36.40 35.81 36.32 34.98

Youth Final
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

4:37.111 KRATOCHVIL David Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.76 930
50m: 31.91 100m: 1:07.84

35.93
150m: 1:43.50 200m: 2:19.99 250m: 2:55.73 300m: 3:31.57 350m: 4:05.48 400m: 4:37.11

35.66 36.49 35.74 35.84 33.91 31.63

4:16.532 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor .2007(S13) NPA + 0.76 841
50m: 30.24 100m: 1:03.23

32.99
150m: 1:36.17 200m: 2:09.45 250m: 2:42.34 300m: 3:15.26 350m: 3:46.75 400m: 4:16.53

32.94 33.28 32.89 32.92 31.49 29.78

4:57.143 KOZLOWSKI Alex Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.72 767
50m: 31.77 100m: 1:08.37

36.60
150m: 1:45.72 200m: 2:24.86 250m: 3:03.93 300m: 3:42.61 350m: 4:20.96 400m: 4:57.14

37.35 39.14 39.07 38.68 38.35 36.18

4:52.714 MIRMANOV Dias Uzbekistan2010(S9) UZB + 0.81 624
50m: 32.17 100m: 1:08.52

36.35
150m: 1:46.11 200m: 2:24.11 250m: 3:01.52 300m: 3:39.86 350m: 4:17.26 400m: 4:52.71

37.59 38.00 37.41 38.34 37.40 35.45

4:46.155 VALIYEV Ali Azerbaijan2009(S10) AZE + 0.67 560
50m: 31.88 100m: 1:06.71

34.83
150m: 1:41.42 200m: 2:17.77 250m: 2:55.20 300m: 3:32.71 350m: 4:10.62 400m: 4:46.15

34.71 36.35 37.43 37.51 37.91 35.53

5:19.516 HOLT Henrik Norway2008(S9) NOR + 0.79 354
50m: 34.76 100m: 1:13.17

38.41
150m: 1:55.39 200m: 2:37.02 250m: 3:17.63 300m: 3:58.76 350m: 4:39.74 400m: 5:19.51

42.22 41.63 40.61 41.13 40.98 39.77

5:35.347 BEN CHRIF Nawfal France2008(S8) FRA + 0.71 329
50m: 36.26 100m: 1:16.93

40.67
150m: 1:59.53 200m: 2:42.28 250m: 3:26.32 300m: 4:09.58 350m: 4:53.15 400m: 5:35.34

42.60 42.75 44.04 43.26 43.57 42.19

6:14.528 RASULOV Muhammadfozil Uzbekistan2010(S7) UZB + 0.75 198
50m: 41.33 100m: 1:26.53

45.20
150m: 2:13.67 200m: 3:02.19 250m: 3:50.66 300m: 4:39.34 350m: 5:27.88 400m: 6:14.52

47.14 48.52 48.47 48.68 48.54 46.64

5:23.839 PAKHOMOV Sergei .2008(S13) NPA + 0.84 180
50m: 34.43 100m: 1:14.51

40.08
150m: 1:55.75 200m: 2:37.36 250m: 3:18.89 300m: 4:01.58 350m: 4:43.70 400m: 5:23.83

41.24 41.61 41.53 42.69 42.12 40.13

B-Finale
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

B-Final
4:25.161 WILLIAMS Kieran Great Britain2004(S10) GBR + 0.75 782

50m: 29.86 100m: 1:03.55
33.69

150m: 1:37.90 200m: 2:12.33 250m: 2:44.93 300m: 3:18.35 350m: 3:51.81 400m: 4:25.16
34.35 34.43 32.60 33.42 33.46 33.35

4:23.702 LAZUTIN Evgenii .2003(S13) NPA + 0.72 771
50m: 29.45 100m: 1:01.93

32.48
150m: 1:34.60 200m: 2:08.89 250m: 2:42.80 300m: 3:17.22 350m: 3:51.15 400m: 4:23.70

32.67 34.29 33.91 34.42 33.93 32.55

4:30.543 SHAHOV Shamil Qatar2004(S12) QAT + 0.62 750
50m: 30.55 100m: 1:04.41

33.86
150m: 1:39.33 200m: 2:14.46 250m: 2:48.68 300m: 3:23.28 350m: 3:57.61 400m: 4:30.54

34.92 35.13 34.22 34.60 34.33 32.93

5:13.604 HENDRIKS Julian Netherlands2006(S7) NED + 0.60 717
50m: 33.73 100m: 1:11.34

37.61
150m: 1:50.30 200m: 2:30.46 250m: 3:10.70 300m: 3:52.02 350m: 4:33.70 400m: 5:13.60

38.96 40.16 40.24 41.32 41.68 39.90

4:44.085 BELLANGER Alexis France2005(S9) FRA + 0.86 713
50m: 31.56 100m: 1:06.29

34.73
150m: 1:41.78 200m: 2:18.11 250m: 2:54.61 300m: 3:31.42 350m: 4:08.22 400m: 4:44.08

35.49 36.33 36.50 36.81 36.80 35.86
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Continue Event-No. 127 (Men´s 400m Freestyle Final - B-Finale)

B-Final
4:29.205 VIEIRA Quentin France2004(S13) FRA + 0.70 713

50m: 30.49 100m: 1:03.84
33.35

150m: 1:37.89 200m: 2:12.07 250m: 2:46.47 300m: 3:20.55 350m: 3:55.08 400m: 4:29.20
34.05 34.18 34.40 34.08 34.53 34.12

4:33.787 NIMCHENKO Ihor Ukraine1998(S10) UKR + 0.70 694
50m: 29.95 100m: 1:03.57

33.62
150m: 1:37.96 200m: 2:12.82 250m: 2:47.79 300m: 3:23.56 350m: 3:59.46 400m: 4:33.78

34.39 34.86 34.97 35.77 35.90 34.32

4:53.888 CHATZIDIS Aristeidis Greece2005(S9) GRE + 0.87 612
50m: 32.12 100m: 1:08.24

36.12
150m: 1:46.31 200m: 2:24.25 250m: 3:03.66 300m: 3:41.98 350m: 4:19.58 400m: 4:53.88

38.07 37.94 39.41 38.32 37.60 34.30

Legend:
NationNAT Reaction TimeR.T. Year of BirthYoB
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